
JUNIOR MEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Junior Men's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Andrew  Flores Wichita East High School 165.0 215.0 0

2 Luke  Swingle Wellington Crusaders 158.3 180.0 0

3 Zayne Keller Medicine Lodge High School 157.0 175.0 0

4 Lex Goff Wellington Crusaders 162.5 170.0 0

5 Wyatt Bringer Wellington Crusaders 163.6 170.0 0

6 Christopher Martin Wellington Crusaders 159.8 160.0 0

7 Jakob Bustraan Wellington Crusaders 161.8 125.0 0

8 Gavin Rupe Pratt High School 160.0 0 0

Junior Men's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Lex Goff Wellington Crusaders 162.5 285.0 0

2 Andrew  Flores Wichita East High School 165.0 285.0 0

3 Luke  Swingle Wellington Crusaders 158.3 275.0 0

4 Zayne Keller Medicine Lodge High School 157.0 265.0 0

5 Christopher Martin Wellington Crusaders 159.8 265.0 0

6 Wyatt Bringer Wellington Crusaders 163.6 235.0 0

7 Jakob Bustraan Wellington Crusaders 161.8 215.0 0

8 Gavin Rupe Pratt High School 160.0 0 0

Junior Men's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Lex Goff Wellington Crusaders 162.5 200.0 0

2 Andrew  Flores Wichita East High School 165.0 195.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Gavin Rupe Pratt High School 160.0 185.0 0

4 Zayne Keller Medicine Lodge High School 157.0 180.0 0

5 Luke  Swingle Wellington Crusaders 158.3 180.0 0

6 Wyatt Bringer Wellington Crusaders 163.6 175.0 0

7 Christopher Martin Wellington Crusaders 159.8 170.0 0

8 Jakob Bustraan Wellington Crusaders 161.8 115.0 0

Junior Men's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Andrew  Flores Wichita East High School 165.0 695.0 10

2 Lex Goff Wellington Crusaders 162.5 655.0 8

3 Luke  Swingle Wellington Crusaders 158.3 635.0 6

4 Zayne Keller Medicine Lodge High School 157.0 620.0 4

5 Christopher Martin Wellington Crusaders 159.8 595.0 0

6 Wyatt Bringer Wellington Crusaders 163.6 580.0 0

7 Jakob Bustraan Wellington Crusaders 161.8 455.0 0

8 Gavin Rupe Pratt High School 160.0 185.0 2


